PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks

Sex Offenses, Felonies

Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offenses without Money
Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

52

78
875
1,672
1,154
1,767
1,665
198

7,361

185
284
160
325
891
459
39
1,862
82
77
81

123
3,295
766
32

47

13
379
319

9,426

821
41

5916

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

ADULTS
ARRESTED

28
23
177
466
231
129
334
15

1,403

59

34

77
259
339
401
1"
2,029

92
13
71

173
444
66
785
110
12

236
498

5,714
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CENTURY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

2 30

3 26
55 232
64 530
70 301
37 166
131 465
4 19
366 1,769
5 64

0 34

9 86

2 261
18 357
73 474
0 1
106 2,135
0 4

1 93

4 17

0 71

1 2

1 174
26 470
33 99
7 792
16 126
1 13

0 0
20 256
41 539
364 6,078
0 0
99 99
0 0

5 14

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
104 13
834 7,960
947 9,917
12 -20

CENTURY STATION
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