CENTURY STATION

INCIDENT AND ARREST SUMMARY

	PEROPTED	ADIII TO	HIVENII EC	TOTAL
	REPORTED INCIDENTS	ADULTS ARRESTED	JUVENILES ARRESTED	ARRESTED
PART I CRIMES				
Criminal Homicide	52	28	2	30
Forcible Rape	78	23	3	26
Robbery	875	177	55	232
Aggravated Assault	1,572	466	64	530
Burglary	1,154	231	70	301
Larceny Theft	1,767	129	37	166
Grand Theft Auto	1,665	334	131	465
Arson	198	15	4	19
SUBTOTAL	7,361	1,403	366	1,769
PART II CRIMES	7,001	1,100	000	1,7 00
Forgery	185	59	5	64
Fraud and NSF Checks	284	34	Ō	34
Sex Offenses, Felonies	160	77	9	86
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors	325	259	2	261
Non-aggravated Assaults	891	339	18	357
Weapon Laws	459	401	73	474
Offenses Against Family	39	11	0	11
Narcotics	1,862	2,029	106	2,135
Liquor/Tobacco Laws	82	4	0	2,133
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs	77	92	1	93
Disorderly Conduct	81	13	4	17
51	6	71	0	71
Vagrancy Gambling	1	1	1	2
9.77	123	173	1	174
Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat	3,295	444	26	470
Vehicle/Boating Laws Vandalism	766	66	33	99
Warrants	32	785	7	792
	47	110	7 16	126
Receiving Stolen Property				
Federal Offenses without Money	0	12	1	13
Federal Offenses with Money	13	0	0	0
Felonies, Miscellaneous	379	236	20	256
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous	319	498	41	539
SUBTOTAL	9,426	5,714	364	6,078
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS	224		2	
Persons Missing	821	0	0	0
Juvenile, Noncriminal	41	0	99	99
Commitments	5	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	5,916	9	5	14
Suicide and Attempt	20	0	0	0
Mentally III	81	0	0	0
Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat	591	0	0	0
Accidents, Miscellaneous	4	0	0	0
Persons Dead	71	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL	7,550	9	104	113
CALENDAR YEAR 2002	24,337	7,126	834	7,960
CALENDAR YEAR 2001	25,192	8,970	947	9,917
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002	-3	-21	-12	-20